©
RELIABLE  OPERATION  TOUGH  APPLICATION
©
©
www.rota-ltd.comRota Limited, Manchester UK
LMDS V1.01
LM SERIES LINEAR TRANSDUCER
DATA SHEET

www.rota-ltd.comRota Limited, Manchester UK
LMDS V1.01 Page 5
HOW TO ORDER
LM B 0500 AT 0.3 A R - - N 12340.5
LM Series
Linear
Transducer
Stroke (mm)
Magnet
AT
AW
CT
CW
ET
H
M
R
T
*For non-magnetic housing please contact Rota
Signal Resolution
0.05, 0.1, 0.2, 0.3, 0.5, 2.0 mm
Output Signal
A
B
BU
C
F
G
H
J
L
O
P
R
T
V
Z
Mounting Configuration
A
B
C
D
E
M
= Current 4 to 20 mA (3-Wire)    (13 to 32 V Input)
= Current 4 to 20 mA (3-Wire)    (10 to 18 V Input)
= Current 4 to 20 mA & Voltage 1.0 to 5.0 V (10 - 30 V Input)
= Voltage 0.5 to 3.5 V   (4 to 10 V Input)
= Voltage 0.25 to 4.75 V   (9 to 32 V Input)
= Voltage 0.5 to 4.5 V   (9 to 32 V Input)
= Voltage 0.5 to 10.0 V    (13 to 32 V Input)
= CANbus SAE J1939    (9 to 32 V Input)
= Voltage 0.5 to 4.5 V   (5 to 10 V Input)
= CANopen    (9 to 32 V Input)
= P.W.M 500Hz    (9 to 32 V Input)
= Voltage 0.5 to 4.75 V    (9 to 32 V Input)
= Current 4 to 20 mA (2-Wire)   (11 to 28 V Input)
= Voltage 0.5 to 5.0 V    (9 to 32 V Input)
= ISOBUS    (9 to 32 V Input)
Optional
R = Reversible signal (analogue outputs only)
Unique
Transducer
Calibration
Number
Cable Length (m)
Standard lengths (±5 mm tol.):
0.15, 0.3, 0.5, 1.0, 1.5, 2.0
Electrical Termination
J = Integrated M12 Connector
K = M12 Connector (2-hole flange,
       304 St Steel) [LMD only]
L = M12 Connector (4-holes flange,